Name of ship:
Ship type:
Date of build:

Port of registry:

Gross tonnage:
Net tonnage:
Length:
Breadth:
Depth:

Engine Type:
Power:

Manufacture:
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MASIRAH INTERNATIONAL TECHNI

DANAH-1V

Danah-1V
Landing Craft
1996

Port Sultan Qaboos

322.8 ton
144.6 ton
32m
12m

2m

CAT
2 X 470hp
Holland

CAL & MARINE SERVICES
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